SM5S14A
THRU
SM5S36A
3600 Watt
Transient Voltage
Suppressors
14 to 36 Volts
Features

Peak Power Dissipation with
a 10/1000us waveform                      PPPM       3600W      Note 2
• Epoxy meets UL 94 V-0 flammability rating
• Moisture Sensitivity Level 1
• Polarity: Heatsink is anode
• AEC-Q101 Qualified
Peak Power Dissipation with
a 10/10000us waveform                      PPPM       2800W      Note 2
Micro Commercial Components
M C C
R
www.mccsemi .com
Revision: B        2015/03/242 of 3
Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
SM5S14A 15.60 17.20 5 10 150 14 155.0 23.2
SM5S15A 16.70 18.50 5 10 150 15 148.0 24.4
SM5S16A 17.80 19.70 5 10 150 16 138.0 26.0
SM5S17A 18.90 20.90 5 10 150 17 130.0 27.6
SM5S18A 20.00 22.10 5 10 150 18 123.0 29.2
SM5S20A 22.20 24.50 5 10 150 20 111.0 32.4
SM5S22A 24.40 26.90 5 10 150 22 101.0 35.5
SM5S24A 26.70 29.50 5 10 150 24 93.0 38.9
SM5S26A 28.90 31.90 5 10 150 26 86.0 42.1
SM5S28A 31.10 34.40 5 10 150 28 79.0 45.4
SM5S30A 33.30 36.80 5 10 150 30 74.0 48.4
SM5S33A 36.70 40.60 5 10 150 33 68.0 53.3
SM5S36A 40.00 44.20 5 10 150 36 62.0 58.1
NOTE 1 : Surge current waveform is defined at 10/1000uS waveform
Electrical Characteristics(TA=25 oC unless otherwise noted)
Part Number  Breakdown Voltage VBR @IT
 Maximum